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HYPERCAR

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GR010 HYBRID  1  14  14  14 8 H

Ferrari AF Corse Ferrari 499P  15  16  2  2 51 H

Ferrari AF Corse Ferrari 499P  17  20  4  4 50 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GR010 HYBRID  21  22  2  16 8 H

Ferrari AF Corse Ferrari 499P  23  23  1  3 51 H

Cadillac Racing Cadillac V-Series.R  24  27  4  4 2 H

Porsche Penske Motorsport Porsche 963  28  30  3  3 5 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GR010 HYBRID  31  36  6  22 8 H

Cadillac Racing Cadillac V-Series.R  37  37  1  5 2 H

Ferrari AF Corse Ferrari 499P  38  39  2  6 50 H

Peugeot TotalEnergies Peugeot 9X8  40  49  10  10 94 H

Hertz Team JOTA Porsche 963  50  57  8  8 38 H

Ferrari AF Corse Ferrari 499P  58  58  1  4 51 H

Ferrari AF Corse Ferrari 499P  59  59  1  7 50 H

Porsche Penske Motorsport Porsche 963  60  63  4  4 75 H

Ferrari AF Corse Ferrari 499P  64  67  4  11 50 H

Ferrari AF Corse Ferrari 499P  68  70  3  7 51 H

Ferrari AF Corse Ferrari 499P  71  72  2  13 50 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GR010 HYBRID  73  73  1  23 8 H

Porsche Penske Motorsport Porsche 963  74  74  1  5 75 H

Ferrari AF Corse Ferrari 499P  75  102  28  35 51 H

Peugeot TotalEnergies Peugeot 9X8  103  114  12  22 94 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GR010 HYBRID  115  119  5  28 8 H

Peugeot TotalEnergies Peugeot 9X8  120  128  9  31 94 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GR010 HYBRID  129  133  5  33 8 H

Peugeot TotalEnergies Peugeot 9X8  134  136  3  34 94 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GR010 HYBRID  137  146  10  43 8 H

Cadillac Racing Cadillac V-Series.R  147  148  2  7 2 H

Ferrari AF Corse Ferrari 499P  149  156  8  43 51 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GR010 HYBRID  157  158  2  45 8 H

Cadillac Racing Cadillac V-Series.R  159  160  2  9 2 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GR010 HYBRID  161  207  47  92 8 H

Ferrari AF Corse Ferrari 499P  208  255  48  91 51 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GR010 HYBRID  256  258  3  95 8 H

Ferrari AF Corse Ferrari 499P  259  342  84  175 51 H

LMP2

IDEC Sport Oreca 07 - Gibson  1  12  12  12 48

Alpine Elf Team Oreca 07 - Gibson  13  14  2  2 36

Team WRT Oreca 07 - Gibson  15  15  1  1 31

IDEC Sport Oreca 07 - Gibson  16  20  5  17 48

JOTA Oreca 07 - Gibson  21  21  1  1 28

Team WRT Oreca 07 - Gibson  22  31  10  10 41
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JOTA Oreca 07 - Gibson  32  33  2  3 28

Alpine Elf Team Oreca 07 - Gibson  34  37  4  6 36

JOTA Oreca 07 - Gibson  38  42  5  8 28

Alpine Elf Team Oreca 07 - Gibson  43  47  5  5 35

JOTA Oreca 07 - Gibson  48  55  8  16 28

Team WRT Oreca 07 - Gibson  56  58  3  13 41

JOTA Oreca 07 - Gibson  59  67  9  25 28

United Autosports Oreca 07 - Gibson  68  69  2  2 23

JOTA Oreca 07 - Gibson  70  71  2  27 28

Inter Europol Competition Oreca 07 - Gibson  72  85  14  14 34

United Autosports Oreca 07 - Gibson  86  86  1  3 23

Inter Europol Competition Oreca 07 - Gibson  87  105  19  33 34

Team WRT Oreca 07 - Gibson  106  115  10  23 41

Inter Europol Competition Oreca 07 - Gibson  116  118  3  36 34

COOL Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson  119  119  1  1 37 P/A

Inter Europol Competition Oreca 07 - Gibson  120  133  14  50 34

Duqueine Team Oreca 07 - Gibson  134  139  6  6 30

Inter Europol Competition Oreca 07 - Gibson  140  140  1  51 34

Duqueine Team Oreca 07 - Gibson  141  150  10  16 30

Inter Europol Competition Oreca 07 - Gibson  151  151  1  52 34

Duqueine Team Oreca 07 - Gibson  152  160  9  25 30

Inter Europol Competition Oreca 07 - Gibson  161  173  13  65 34

Team WRT Oreca 07 - Gibson  174  184  11  34 41

Inter Europol Competition Oreca 07 - Gibson  185  185  1  66 34

Team WRT Oreca 07 - Gibson  186  188  3  37 41

Inter Europol Competition Oreca 07 - Gibson  189  212  24  90 34

Team WRT Oreca 07 - Gibson  213  213  1  38 41

Inter Europol Competition Oreca 07 - Gibson  214  215  2  92 34

Team WRT Oreca 07 - Gibson  216  216  1  39 41

Inter Europol Competition Oreca 07 - Gibson  217  328  112  204 34

LMGTE Am

Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C8.R  1  2  2  2 33

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  3  11  9  9 54

Project 1 - AO Porsche 911 RSR - 19  12  13  2  2 56

Iron Lynx Porsche 911 RSR - 19  14  15  2  2 60

Proton Competition Porsche 911 RSR - 19  16  18  3  3 88

Iron Dames Porsche 911 RSR - 19  19  19  1  1 85

Project 1 - AO Porsche 911 RSR - 19  20  29  10  12 56

GR Racing Porsche 911 RSR - 19  30  35  6  6 86

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  36  40  5  14 54

Iron Dames Porsche 911 RSR - 19  41  48  8  9 85

JMW Motorsport Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  49  50  2  2 66

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  51  58  8  22 54
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Proton Competition Porsche 911 RSR - 19  59  64  6  6 911

JMW Motorsport Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  65  70  6  8 66

Iron Dames Porsche 911 RSR - 19  71  78  8  17 85

Project 1 - AO Porsche 911 RSR - 19  79  101  23  35 56

Iron Dames Porsche 911 RSR - 19  102  106  5  22 85

Project 1 - AO Porsche 911 RSR - 19  107  134  28  63 56

Kessel Racing Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  135  137  3  3 57

Iron Dames Porsche 911 RSR - 19  138  140  3  25 85

Project 1 - AO Porsche 911 RSR - 19  141  144  4  67 56

Kessel Racing Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  145  151  7  10 57

Iron Dames Porsche 911 RSR - 19  152  154  3  28 85

Kessel Racing Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  155  156  2  12 57

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  157  157  1  23 54

Kessel Racing Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  158  165  8  20 57

Iron Dames Porsche 911 RSR - 19  166  168  3  31 85

Kessel Racing Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  169  200  32  52 57

Project 1 - AO Porsche 911 RSR - 19  201  202  2  69 56

Kessel Racing Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  203  203  1  53 57

Iron Dames Porsche 911 RSR - 19  204  208  5  36 85

Project 1 - AO Porsche 911 RSR - 19  209  217  9  78 56

Iron Dames Porsche 911 RSR - 19  218  226  9  45 85

ORT by TF Aston Martin Vantage AMR  227  227  1  1 25

Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C8.R  228  232  5  7 33

Iron Dames Porsche 911 RSR - 19  233  241  9  54 85

ORT by TF Aston Martin Vantage AMR  242  243  2  3 25

Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C8.R  244  247  4  11 33

Iron Dames Porsche 911 RSR - 19  248  256  9  63 85

ORT by TF Aston Martin Vantage AMR  257  258  2  5 25

Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C8.R  259  313  55  66 33

INNOVATIVE CAR

Hendrick Motorsports Chevrolet Camaro ZL1  1  285  285  285 24
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